
1/29/2016  thru 2/4/2016

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-16-00331 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/2/2016 1041 N 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NS3-005-015-34 SISTERS OF CHARITY OF LEAVENWO|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off replace with epdm fla $180,000

BP-16-00355 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/3/2016 4015 1 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|SSU-000-006-W2 HAGSTROM PROPERTIES LLC|WEGNER HOMES TEAR OFF INSTALLING MEMBRANE R $7,200

BP-15-04942 COM NEW TOWNHOMES (THREE OR MORE UNITS) 2/4/2016 1607 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PP5-000-002A3 BILLINGS 55 APARTMENTS LLC|JACKSON CONTRACTOR GROUP INC AVENUE C APARTMENTS,  126 Unit $17,998,492

BP-15-08072 COM NEW TOWNHOMES (THREE OR MORE UNITS) 1/29/2016 1900 SONGBIRD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR2-007-002A MCCALL DEVELOPMENT  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 6 UNIT TOWN HOMES $1,264,000

BP-15-07544 COM REMODEL 1/29/2016 4011 MONTANA SAPPHIRE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTP-001-009A5A JEFF YELEY  |HULTENG INC. TENANT FINISH FOR JIMMY JOHNS $115,000

BP-16-00113 COM REMODEL 2/1/2016 300 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|1136-000-00A1 RIMROCK OWNER LP|DE JAGER CONSTRUCTION INC Zumiez $100,000

BP-16-00318 COM REMODEL 2/1/2016 1327 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|FRS-001-001 POPELKA ENTERPRISES LLC|BILLINGS ALARM CO. INC. INSTALL EXIT DOOR MOTION SENSO $300

BP-16-00319 COM REMODEL 2/1/2016 2209 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SE6-012-006A EQUALITY INVESTMENTS LLC|AJ CONSTRUCTION INC INSTALL EXIT DOOR AND LANDING $1,800

BP-16-00338 COM REMODEL 2/2/2016 2345 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|JUS-001-001 HAYHOOK/BILLINGS LLC|DICK ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION NON-STRUCTURAL INTERIOR DEMOLI $65,000

BP-16-00344 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL 2/2/2016 150 GARDEN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CCB-000-018B-IN JAMES JOHNSON  |ROCK SOLID EXCAVATING DEMO * ROUTE* GARDEN AVE TO I $3,000

BP-16-00342 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/2/2016 4317 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-006-021 SEEFELDT THOMAS L & E MAE|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC REPLACE SIDING $11,500

BP-16-00354 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/3/2016 2232 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK9-034-024 TENGBERG KIM L & JODY L|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $19,941

BP-16-00378 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/3/2016 1023 ELDORA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-003-005 ASKIN TANYA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,903

BP-16-00378-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/3/2016 1023 ELDORA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-003-005 ASKIN TANYA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC REPLACE SIDING $11,919

BP-16-00379 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/3/2016 925 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-010-003-N75F GLOCK KIMBERLY A|SINGH CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,010

BP-16-00380 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/3/2016 521 JUDITH LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BMO-002-010 STARK BARBARA|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-16-00380-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/3/2016 521 JUDITH LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BMO-002-010 STARK BARBARA|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $10,000

BP-16-00381 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/3/2016 1915 DOGWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MOR-001-011 BAUMAN JUSTIN D & JAYME|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-16-00388 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/4/2016 368 CAMEL PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-001-058 HUBLEY STEPHEN M & MARGARET E|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL LIFETIME SHIN $15,000

BP-16-00393-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/4/2016 1020 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WNN-001-016 BRINDLE ERIC R & BRIANNA F|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS replace siding $17,192

BP-16-00395 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 2/4/2016 845 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WEE-001-009-12-S150F MURTER PAUL J III|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES replace 4 windows $4,950

BP-16-00236 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/1/2016 1327 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS7-002-001 Dawson Builders Inc  |DAWSON BUILDERS new sfr $168,775

BP-16-00238 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 1/29/2016 1718 E THUNDER MOUNTAIN RD BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP3-005-003 JEFF JUNKERT CONST. INC.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC SFR $230,400

BP-16-00253 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/4/2016 337 FAITH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-002B- WELLS BUILT HOMES INC.  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. $131,330

BP-16-00254 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/4/2016 338 FAITH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-002B- WELLS BUILT HOMES INC.  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. SFR $131,330

BP-16-00265 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 2/1/2016 1901 STONY MEADOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR5-008-027 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR $221,190

BP-16-00255 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 2/4/2016 343 FAITH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-002B- Wells Built Homes  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 343 & 345 Faith $262,660

BP-16-00256 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 2/4/2016 339 FAITH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-002B- WELLS BUILT HOMES INC.  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 339 & 341 FAITH DRIVE $262,660

BP-16-00257 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 2/4/2016 340 FAITH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-002B- NA|WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 340 & 342 FAITH DRIVE $262,660

BP-16-00258 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 2/4/2016 344 FAITH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-002B- Wells Built Homes  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 344 & 346 FAITH $262,660

BP-16-00259 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 2/4/2016 347 FAITH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WHO-001-002B- Wells Built Homes  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 347 & 349 FAITH $262,660

BP-16-00294 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 1/29/2016 312 8 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-016-001-3 HENRICKSON FAMILY IRREVOCABLE|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES replace window $889

BP-16-00316 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/1/2016 840 EL RANCHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-010-033 FRY CALVIN|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES replace 13 windows $18,841

BP-16-00322 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/1/2016 2430 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L11-042-001 HOLZER TERRENCE M & DIANE E|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN INC. REPLACE 14 WINDOWS $29,000

BP-16-00328 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/2/2016 620 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-003-036-37 DOBITZ CHRIS|FRAME TO FINISH replace one door $200

BP-16-00329 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/2/2016 910 N 19 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-015-N 50F CHARLES PETT  KITCHEN REMODEL NON STRUCTURAL $500

BP-16-00335 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/2/2016 1140 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-006-004 CHARGUALAF JOSEPH M & MARGARE|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION REPLACE WINDOW PER INSPECTORS $200

BP-16-00336 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/2/2016 533 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-007-016-17 ELLIS BILLY JR|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION WINDOW PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL $300

BP-16-00337 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/2/2016 1067 GINGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-013-005 STRICKLAND TERRY JEAN|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION WINDOW PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL $250

BP-16-00349 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/3/2016 2002 FAIRWAY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-002-013 WEGNER BRANDON & JACQUELYN|WEGNER HOMES replace door and window $1,200

BP-16-00351 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/4/2016 3207 COUNTRY CLUB CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-001-022-& TRONSON WILLIAM R & CORA LEE|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC replace one door $1,800

BP-16-00377 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/3/2016 244 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-017-025 RIGGSBY RENTAL ENTERPRISES|ALLEN'S SIDING INSTALL EGRESS WINDOW $1,500

BP-16-00384 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/3/2016 3772 MARATHON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-005-005 SNELL KASEY ROSE DREAMER|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION REPLACE WINDOW PER INSPECTORS $300

BP-16-00385 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/3/2016 280 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-005-012-14-280 WILSON DARRYL L|COLOSSAL CONSTRUCTION REPLACE DOOR $269

BP-16-00392 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/4/2016 525 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-041-011-12 MCLEAN YVONNE M|BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. non-structural interior demoli $25,000
BP-16-00393 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/4/2016 1020 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WNN-001-016 BRINDLE ERIC R & BRIANNA F|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS replace 7 windows $8,164



Total Permit Valuation $22,141,945
Total Permits Issued 45


